## L050000021393

(Rec	(uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	Iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
- PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dac	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



600047119606

U3/01/05--01∩14--010 \*\*155.00



3,50

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: Frazee La	and and Cattle Company, LI		nnany)	
	(Timile of District	2 2314011319 CO.	iipuiy)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are so	ıbmitted for fi	ling.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	r to the follow	ing:	
John P. F	Frazee, Jr.			
<del></del>	1)	Name of Person)	<del></del>	<del></del>
Quinque Farm		7. (7.		<del></del>
	(1	Firm/Company)		O
9245 Old Do	ominion Road			<u> </u>
		(Address)		
Tallah	nassee, FL 32312			OS NAM -1 PH 12: 07
- tandi		State and Zip C	ode)	<u></u>
		_		A
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Anne Marie Frazee		at ( 850	222-2881	
(Name	of Person)	(Area C	Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified C	) Filing Fee & opy py is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisio	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632	ection orporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<b>ARTICLE I - Nam</b>	e:					
The name of the Lin	nited Liability Company is	3:				
Frazee Land and Catt	e Company, LLC					
ARTICLE II - Add	ress:					
The mailing address	and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited L	iability Co	mpany is:		
Principal Office Ad	<u>ldress:</u>	Mailing Address:				
9245 Old Dominion Road		9245 Old Dominion Road				
Tallahassee, FL 32312		Tallahassee, FL 32312		_		
	gistered Agent, Registere	ed Office, & Registered Agent				
	ohn P. Frazee, Jr.			05 N部 -1		
-	Nam	e	- , ,	一一		
9	3245 Old Dominion Road			FILED PI PE 07		
	Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	· .	<u>.:</u>		
]	Tallahassee, FL 32312		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3		
	City, State	and Zip	ightharpoons			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	John P. Frazee, Jr.	
	9245 Old Dominion Road	
	Tallahassee, FL 32312	
	4	
/TT 1		
(Use attachment if necessary)		~
NOTE: An additional article mus	it be added if an effective date is requested.	05 1150 -1 PH 12: 07
		岩 一
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	. •	R-1 PF
		굠
	y see je	্তু
Signature of a memb	ber or an authorized representative of a member.	2
	stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
John P. Frazee, Jr		
T	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)